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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=BK Masters Indoor (en PK VAL)

Location=Topsporthal Vlaanderen Gent

Date=12/03/2016 Time=18:22:34

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2008j

kogel W35 W40 W45 vrouwen Time :11:04

Heat:1
1 3711 ADAM BéNéDICTE 78 RESC 10.70 CB W35 1
2 9954 HEIJNS MONIQUE** 78 NED 10.42
3 3670 DOUMBADZE NATACHA 71 CABW 9.66 CB W45 1
4 2891 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY 74 AVKA 9.61 BK W40 1 A
5 4099 REYNAERTS STEPHANIE 80 RESC 9.42 CB W35 2
6 2513 DE WOLF KATHLEEN 67 RAM 9.02 BK W45 2 A
7 3316 BRUNINX WENDY 80 ATLA 8.88 BK W35 3 L
8 2503 DHONT VALERIE 79 DEIN 8.53 O
9 3878 RECKELBUS LAURENCE 75 RCAS 8.32 CB W40 2
10 2470 DREES GRIET 79 VMOL 8.13 A
11 3359 EZAITOUNI AIDA 67 ATLA 7.81 BK W45 3 L
12 4093 DE BUYST NADIA 73 RESC 7.09 CB W40 3
13 3500 VOS INGRID 66 ACW 7.07 O
14 2776 WYFFELS KATIA 72 OB 6.95 W
15 3334 GEERAERT ANNICK 70 ACME 6.86
16 2523 DOCKX HILDE 73 ATAC 6.73
17 2570 COENE ANNICK - 81 71 AVMO 6.55
18 3653 FRANCQ ANNE-MARIE 76 USTA 6.36
19 3770 BILLE SABRINA 77 USTA 5.72
hinkstap M50+ mannen Time :10:30
Heat:1
1 6489 HENRY PAUL® 51 CSDY 10.43
2 5295 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS 64 AVKA 10.23 BK M50 1 A
3 3601 VANUYTVEN MAURICE 65 VMOL 9.99 BK M50 2
4 3734 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA 9.92 BK M50 3 O
5 3533 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM 59 DCLA 9.41 BK M55 1 V
6 4862 JACOBS HUMBERTO 57 ADD 9.18 BK M55 2 L
7 5895 DE CRAENE PATRICK 63 AVMO 8.11 W
8 5781 WYLLEMAN MARC 48 STAX 8.03 BK M65 1 O
9 5130 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 42 OB 7.27 BK M70 1 W
10 4732 DE ROCKER ERIC 53 OB 6.91 BK M60 1 W
11 5064 FLORIN PAUL 47 VOLH 6.52 BK M65 2
60mh M35 M40 M45 mannen RF (99cm) Time :09:46
Heat:1
1 6690 MARLIER SEBASTIEN 80 SMAC 8.99 CB M35 1
2 6695 LAMBERT JOHN 80 RESC 9.46 CB M35 2
3 3633 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79 SPBO 9.80 BK M35 3 A
4 4688 JACOBS STIJN 77 ACHL 12.71
60mh M35 M40 M45 mannen RF (99cm) Time :09:46
Heat:2
1 3698 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC 8.94 BK M40 1 A
2 9948 MAIER BJORN** 73 GER 9.42
3 4599 KOEKELKOREN BART 73 RCT 11.49 BK M40 2 Vv
4 3636 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 13.27 BK M40 3
60mh M35 M40 M45 mannen RF (99cm) Time :09:46
Heat:3
1 4726 GEENENS DIETER 68 ASVO 10.23 BK M45 1 O
2 5490 HERREGODTS YVES 70 VITA 11.65 BK M45 2
3 6573 DUROISIN MICHAEL 70 RIWA 11.82 BK M45 3
60mh M50 M55 mannen RF (91cm) Time :09:47
Heat:1
1 3537 BECKERS SERGE 62 RAM 9.41 BK M50 1 A
2 5553 HAVERHALS JAN 63 ABES 9.68 BK M50 2
3 3685 JACOBS JOS 61 EA 9.93 BK M50 3 O
4 3764 ROESBEKE RUDY 64 FLAC 10.85 W
5 9991 PRINS LUCAS** 00 NED 10.89
60mh W35 vrouwen RF (84cm) Time :09:48
Heat:1
1 3808 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 RESC 9.22 CB W35 1
2 4033 SAIDI LADIA 77 RCB 12.23 CB W35 2
60mh M60 M65 mannen RF (84cm) +M70+ Time :09:56
Heat:1
1 6417 ODY YVAN 43 DACM 11.39 CB M70 1
2 9978 VAN BOVEN FRANS** 43 NED 11.66
3 5864 BUELENS MARC 55 DCLA 12.07 BK M60 1 V
4 5460 PELGRIMS EDOUARD 55 ACA 13.10 BK M60 2 L
60m horden W40 W45 vrouwen RF (76cm) Time :10:01
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Heat:1
1 3343 PEETERMANS ILSE 70 ACHL 9.42 BK W45 1 A
2 3067 FEIPEL VERONIQUE 67 DAC 9.69 BK W45 2 Vv
3 9949 LUDWIG ALET** 73 NED 10.52
4 3279 DE BRUL INGEBORG 74 AVLO 10.72 BK W40 1 O
5 2553 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA 75 RCG 10.80 BK W40 2

60mh W50 W55 vrouwen RF (76cm/7m) +W60+ Time :10:07

Heat:1
1 2890 ANDRIES GERDA 65 AVKA 10.26 BK W50 1 A
2 2413 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 53 STAX 10.61 BK W60 1 O

400m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :10:35

Heat:1
1 5536 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN 79 AVKA 52.61 BK M35 1 A
2 4369 DE BOCK STEFAN 77 RCG 54.79 BK M35 2 O
3 9966 O'DRISCOLL RODNEY** 77 NED 55.59
4 5705 VANSTEEGER GINO 76 MACW 58.01 BK M35 3 W
5339 KINNAER THIJS 80 RCT DNS

400m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :10:35

Heat:2
1 4881 TANGHE JEROEN 75 AVMO 55.32 BK M40 1 W
2 5741 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC 75 OEH 55.76 BK M40 2 V
3 3905 VANDAMME WOUTER 74 STAX 55.93 BK M40 3 O
4 9967 TIJL RENE** 73 NED 57.17
5 5543 VAN STEENBERGHE MARIO 71 AVLO 60.16
6 9965 THOMAS OWEN** 71 NED 61.96

400m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :10:35

Heat:3
1 9958 VAN RIJSWIJK RONALD** 70 NED 58.13
2 4129 CAES JOEL 66 RCT 58.88
3 3781 DE PAUW FRANKY 68 STAX 59.47
3853 WILLEMS PETER 70 AVMO DNF

400m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :10:35

Heat:4
1 4832 DAWYNDT FRANK 70 MACW 54.71 BK M45 1 W
2 5373 GOOSSENS ALAIN 71 AVLO 55.94 BK M45 2 O
3 5193 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 ATLE 58.08 BK M45 3 V
4 6486 BOGAERT FRANCIS 68 UAC 58.25
5 5490 HERREGODTS YVES 70 VITA 59.46

400m M50 M55 mannen RF Time :10:45

Heat:1
1 4629 HUWEL WIM 63 ASVO 56.19 BK M50 2
2 4949 LE ROY JAN 64 AZW 60.23 W
3 4417 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE 65 AVMO 60.28
4 6682 CEUPPENS STEFAAN 63 RCB 60.71
5 6924 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN 64 CABW 61.97
3601 VANUYTVEN MAURICE 65 VMOL DNF

400m M50 M55 mannen RF Time :10:45

Heat:2
1 9990 MOEN ROBERT** 65 NED 53.74
2 4777 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO 54.64 BK M50 1 O
3 5419 GOOVAERTS RONNY 65 RAM 56.60 BK M50 3 A
4 6347 BODART VINCENT 62 SMAC 57.26
5 6235 RAUSCH MICHEL 65 DAMP 58.87
6 3724 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 59.59

400m M50 M55 mannen RF Time :10:45

Heat:3
1 6192 CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE 56 CRAC 62.90 CB M55 1
2 5554 DE BORGER GEERT 59 AVLO 64.50 BK M55 2 O
3 5416 PAERMENTIER GUY 58 VAC 65.95 BK M55 3 V
4 4870 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW 66.66 W

400m M60+ mannen RF Time :10:56

Heat:1
1 4490 HERINCKX JOS 53 GRIM 64.19 BK M60 1 V
2 4517 BEQUE JOZEF 54 LEBB 70.36 BK M60 2 O
3 4162 LANNOO LUC 51 ACME 70.99 BK M60 3
4 3664 DULLERS ANDRE 54 LOOI 80.84 L
5 5056 VERSTICHELE FREDDY 47 VOLH 85.98 BK M65 1 O
5661 VERMEIR NORBERT 51 LEBB DNF

400m M60+ mannen RF Time :10:56

Heat:2
1 4853 VAN DE VELDE JEAN 46 DAC 73.69 BK M70 1 V
2 4582 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE 44 SPBO 77.31 BK M70 2 A
3 4764 VERBEEK PIETER** 43 AVLO 78.48 O
4 6519 BOVY DANIEL 46 CABW 81.13 CB M70 3
5 4656 PAUWELS ANTOINE 44 ACME 1:51.71 BK M75 1 O
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6 6830 FIT STEFAN 29 RFCL 2:24.66 CB M85 1

400m W35 W40 vrouwen RF Time :10:58

Heat:1
1 3432 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW 58.88 BK W35 1 O
2 4185 NKUMU BAKUBA NANCY 77 RESC 62.34 CB W35 2
3 3059 VAN DAMME PETRA 78 KAAG 63.93 BK W35 3

400m W35 W40 vrouwen RF Time :10:58

Heat:2
1 3079 D'HONDT NATHALIE 73 AVMO 63.38 BK W40 1 W
2 3271 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT 72 RAM 68.35 BK W40 2 A
3 2672 DREESEN SALLY 74 ATLA 72.60 BK W40 3 L
4 3653 FRANCQ ANNE-MARIE 76 USTA 75.72
5 2451 CRAUWELS ANJA 73 AVZK 77.34

400m W45 W50 vrouwen RF Time :11:00

Heat:1
1 2864 BONTE GUDRUN 70 AVR 71.22 BK W45 1 W
2 3425 LAUWERS HILDE 68 KAAG 85.47 BK W45 2 O
3 9977 VAN DER LINDEN-MORRIS DEN 68 NED 68.90

400m W45 W50 vrouwen RF Time :11:00

Heat:2
1 2887 DE GREEF GREETJE 65 RAM 67.31 BK W50 1 A
2 2929 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE 63 ACKO 69.26 BK W50 2 Vv
3 2573 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE 62 AVMO 70.71 BK W50 3 W
4 2741 ROOMS ANN 65 HAMM 72.87 O
5 9989 GEEL-HERLAAR SIMONE** 62 NED 63.13

400m W55+ vrouwen RF Time :11:05

Heat:1
1 2688 CLAES JUDY 56 ZWAT 77.53 BK W55 1 A
2 3167 VASTESAEGER ANNE-MARIE 59 OEH 86.25 BK W55 2 V
3 9992 LA POSTA VERA** 55 FRA 87.50

hoog M50+ mannen Time :12:55

Heat:1
1 6203 CHANET MICHEL 60 FCHA 1.60 CB M55 1
2 9950 MILTENBURG JAN** 61 NED 1.60
3 3685 JACOBS JOS 61 EA 1.55 BK M50 1 O
4 5553 HAVERHALS JAN 63 ABES 1.50 BK M50 2 A
5 4516 DE MUNCK MICHIEL 65 LOND 1.50 BK M50 3 L
6 3533 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM 59 DCLA 1.45 CB M55 2 Vv
6 3537 BECKERS SERGE 62 RAM 1.45
8 4862 JACOBS HUMBERTO 57 ADD 1.40 CB M55 3 L
9 9959 HONDELINK RENE** 00 NED 1.40
10 6374 SCHOONEN LAURENT 65 RESC 1.40
11 4272 DEWULF ERWIN 59 AZW 1.35 W
11 4565 VAN DE VREKEN LUC 64 AVKA 1.35
11 4935 CORTVRINDT JOHAN 65 RAM 1.35
14 3654 BYLOOS FRANS 39 LOOI 1.35 BK M75 1 L
15 6417 ODY YVAN 43 DACM 1.30 CB M70 1
16 4407 BOLLENS JACQUES 57 ACKO 1.30
17 5418 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BVAC 1.30 BK M65 1 A
18 3653 SYMONS EMIEL 41 LOOI 1.20 CB M70 2 L
18 5896 GOEFFERS FREDDY 52 EA 1.20 BK M60 1 O
20 5634 DE RIDDER FREDDY 55 LEBB 1.15 BK M60 2
21 9978 VAN BOVEN FRANS** 43 NED 1.05
22 6542 BROHET ALAIN 63 ARCH 0.95
23 5129 MOENS CAROLUS 25 OB 0.95 BK M90 1 W
24 4324 DE COSTER WILFRIED 43 ROBA 0.95 BK M70 3

6807 HASTRAIS MARC 53 RESC NM

hinkstap M35 M40 M45 mannen Time :11:43

Heat:1
1 5723 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 13.39 BK M35 1 V
2 6592 ACKAERT NOEL 73 HUY 11.57 CB M40 1
3 4735 GOETHALS JURGEN 72 ASVO 11.45 BK M40 2 O
4 6605 CHANTRY FRANCOIS 71 CABW 11.37 CB M40 3
5 6628 HERMAN ERIC 69 DAMP 11.08
6 3633 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79 SPBO 10.98 BK M35 2 A
7 4172 LESTIENNE DRIES 78 RIEM 10.59 BK M35 3 O
8 5831 VEREECKEN STIJN 81 SACN 10.57
9 4599 KOEKELKOREN BART 73 RCT 10.46 \Y%
10 4675 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 9.96 W

polsstok masters vrouwen Time :12:23

Heat:1
1 9973 FLORUSSE SIGRID** 81 NED 2.90
2 4237 LILIEN ANOUK 78 RFCL 2.60 CB W35 1
3 9968 RITTE UTTE** 52 GER 2.50
4 3279 DE BRUL INGEBORG 74 AVLO 2.10 BK W40 1 O
5 3142 HEYNDERICKX CINDY 77 VOLH 1.90 CB W35 2 O
6 3295 WILLEMS GODELIEVE 58 ACME 1.40 CB W55 1
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kogel W50+ vrouwen
Heat:1

1 3183
2 2789
3 2895
4 2544
5 2585
6 4115
7 9960
8 2438
9 4086
10 3134
11 3167
12 3016
13 3111
14 3023
15 3952
16 3404
17 3707
18 2428
19 4129
20 2519
21 3313
22 3498

VOS INGRID

Time :12:44

LARNOE KARIN

ERVYN HILDE
SAMBAER LIEVE

DE KEYZER ODETTE
SCHEPERS MARGOT
GRIGOLATO MARTINE
DE LANG ANJE**
LUYTENS HILDE

DE RIDDER GODELIEVE
LENAERS REGINA
VASTESAEGER ANNE-MARIE
ROGIERS CONNY
MERTENS MARTINE
HANSSENS RACHEL
DHANIS CHRISTINE
FRANCKX MAGDA
DERKSEN AMELY®

DE RAEVE ERIKA
CAMBIER BRIGITTE
EEMANS INGE

LOUWIE VERONIQUE
STARCKX CHRISTIANA

60m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :11:52

Heat:1

4173
6884
5804
5831
5520
3802

o U WN

MOENS DAVID

GELISE LAURENT

DEBOES FREDERIK
VEREECKEN STIJN

VAN MINNEBRUGGEN ROEL
JANS REMBERT

60m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :11:52

Heat:2

5206
6841
5630
4728
4948
6466
9953
6303

W J oy WwWN

PROVO TOM

BAYARD JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
BOGAERT SAM

DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE
GEVAERT NIKO

THIRION EMMANUEL
MOLENKAMP DENNIS**
LIBERATI FRANCO

60m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :11:52

Heat:3

6525
5121
4149
5282
9948
4386

o O WN

ROMEDENNE PIERRE
PUNGA DAVID

DE MEULEMEESTER WIM
VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN
MAIER BJORN**
VERSTRAETE KURT

60m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :11:52

Heat:4

9971
3679
7038
5741
6629
6274
4390

~N o0 W N

LEIDSMAN TUNDE**
VERVYNCK LUC

CHOISEZ FREDERIC
GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC
BERCKMANS GILLES
DESCAMPS THIERRY
TEUGELS GEERT

60m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :11:52

Heat:5

6805
9957
5294
4465
6434
3542

s W N

WEINBRENNER DANIEL
VAN RIEL JEROEN**
VANHULLE FRANK
COENE RONNY

DENAUW FREDERIC
POTTIEZ MARC

60m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :11:52

Heat:6

5163
4706
5386
6862
4858
4292
4115
6882

O ~Joy Ul WN

http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2016/maa/zal2/WPdoc.txt

BEIRNAERT ANDY

DE WYNGAERT WALTER
RIJDANT PASCAL
FELLEMANS EMMANUEL
BEYENS FRANK
CHERLET MARC
VERELST WIM
LEPOINT DIDIER

66

78
78
80
78
78
76
77
78

76
73
71
75
73
72

68
70
69
70
67
66

ACW

ACHL
AZW
AVR
STAX
DALO
USTA
NED
RAM
WS
ACW
OEH
ASVO
MAC
ASVO
USTA
BRAB
WS
DCLA
USTA
EA
MACW
ACW

RIEM
RFCL
DCLA
SACN
AVKA
RCG

LYRA
DAMP
ACW
ASVO
AZW
HUY
NED
DS

ARCH
DCLA
ZWAT
RIEM
GER
AVR

NED
DEIN
CABW
OEH
RIWA
USBW
VAC

HF
NED
AVKA
KAAG
CABW
RAM

AVLO
ROBA
ACG
RESC
DAC
RCG
AVZK
DS

oo on oo oo JdJdJ-J-J 0 0w
fee)
(o))

© 0 ™ 0 W ™
=
©

0 00 00 JJJ I3
[ee]
w

.93
.15
.16
.35

0 O 0 0 0

.53

W J J 333
-~
N

.20
.25
o5l
.67
.61
DNS

O 0 0 0

W 0 00 oWwJJJ
N
N

pagina 4 van 12

BK W45 1 O

BK W50
BK W50
BK W50
BK W60

= wN e
=

CB W55 1

CB W55 2
BK W55 3 V

BK M60 2 V
BK W85 1 O

BK W65 1 A

BK W65 2 O

BK M35 1 A
CB M35 2
BK M35 3 O

W

BK M40 1 O
CB M40 2

4

CB M40 3

BK M45 2 O
BK M45 1 V
BK M45 3
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60m M50 M55 mannen RF Time :12:02

Heat:1
1 9956 DE HAAS MARTIEN** 65 NED 7.76
2 9951 SAVIARD LAURENT** 64 FRA 7.94
3 3531 TORFS BERT 64 DCLA 8.39 \Y%
4 5341 BERVOETS RONNY 65 LOOI 8.44 L
5 6744 TAINTENIER ERIC 65 RCB 8.53
6 4516 DE MUNCK MICHIEL 65 LOND 8.85 BK M55 3 V
60m M50 M55 mannen RF Time :12:02
Heat:2
1 3677 WONNINK JOHAN 65 RAM 7.77 BK M50 2 A
2 5403 STEIJVERS PETER 61 ACME 7.77 BK M50 1 O
3 6410 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL 64 HF 7.96 CB M50 3
4 6239 ANDRE CHRISTIAN 65 RIWA 8.01
5 3838 LAUREYS DIDIER 64 AVMO 8.02 W
6 5695 HEYLEN RONALD 62 BRAB 8.02
7 6196 FONTAINE PASCAL 61 USTA 8.23
8 4983 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL 61 VAC 8.49
60m M50 M55 mannen RF Time :12:02
Heat:3
1 5567 JACOBS DIRK 58 LOOI 7.76 BK M55 1 L
2 9998 SCHAAFSMA KAY** 60 NED 8.04
3 3575 VAN HERREWEGE NOEL 58 RIEM 8.60 BK M55 2 O
4 9991 PRINS LUCAS** 00 NED 8.74
5 4508 JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE 56 MACW 9.39 W
60m M60+ mannen RF Time :12:06
Heat:1
1 9974 FLORUSSE KO** 50 NED 8.29
2 6664 JEANMOTTE DANIEL 56 OSGA 8.37 CB M60 1
3 4576 VAN BOVEN WALTER 54 KAPE 8.52 BK M60 2 A
4 5896 GOEFFERS FREDDY 52 EA 9.18 BK M60 3 O
5 4161 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF 55 VMOL 9.93
6 3709 NEIRYNCK LUCIEN 46 AVR 9.99 BK M65 1 W
4937 THOMAES GUIDO 50 ZWAT DNS
60m M60+ mannen RF Time :12:06
Heat:2
1 5337 CORNELIS GASTON 37 AVKA 9.76 BK M75 1 A
2 4634 LENOIR HENRI 32 OEH 10.26 BK M80 1 V
3 9979 METTROP CHRISTIAAN** 42 NED 10.53
4 4656 PAUWELS ANTOINE 44 ACME 10.96 BK M70 1 O
5 4817 STRUBBE ANDRE 28 SPVI 12.73 BK M85 1 V
6 4445 DE BACKER FERDINAND 44 LIER 12.85 BK M70 2 A
7 5129 MOENS CAROLUS 25 OB 15.34 BK M90 1 W
5430 DELPORTE RICHARD 44 RCG DNF
60m W35 W40 vrouwen RF Time :12:18
Heat:1
1 2775 DE CORTE LYNN 80 OB 8.14 BK W35 1 W
2 3808 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 RESC 8.24 CB W35 2
3 2612 CATRY VIRGINIE 77 AVR 8.29 CB W35 3
4 2975 KONINCKX XENIA 78 LIER 8.43 A
5 2756 THYS VERONIQUE 76 ACHL 8.78
6 3509 VAN BELLE CARMEN 81 STAX 8.93 O
7 4162 FONZé& STéPHANIE 78 ARCH 9.39
60m W35 W40 vrouwen RF Time :12:18
Heat:2
1 2552 ROTSAERT ILSE 74 RCG 9.24 ¢}
2 4007 ZAROS STEPHANIE 73 OCAN 9.72
3 3022 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE 71 ASVO 9.85
4 2523 DOCKX HILDE 73 ATAC 9.97
5 3447 DE CLERCK ANN 73 RCG 11.50
60m W35 W40 vrouwen RF Time :12:18
Heat:3
1 3832 ADANT CAROLINE 75 CSF 8.53 CB W40 1
2 2763 LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE** 76 OLSE 8.83 A
3 3261 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH 71 LOOI 8.86 BK W40 2 L
4 3205 OBASOHAN ROSELYN 72 OLSE 8.98 BK W40 3
5 3271 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT 72 RAM 9.20
60m W45 W50 vrouwen RF Time :12:20
Heat:1
1 3343 PEETERMANS ILSE 70 ACHL 8.67 BK W45 1 A
2 3189 GHYSELEN TINE 70 RIEM 8.77 BK W45 2 O
3 2631 VOLKAERTS LINDA 70 FLAC 8.94 BK W45 3 W
4 3011 DIELEN SONJA 67 OLSE 9.04
5 3147 PAESEN SONJA 68 LOOI 9.06 L
6 9977 VAN DER LINDEN-MORRIS DEN 68 NED 9.28
7 2555 VERSLUYS SABINE 70 RCG 10.47
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60m W45 W50 vrouwen RF Time :12:20

Heat:2
1 3809 BOONAERT CAROLINE 64 RESC 8.86 CB W50 1
2 9961 JACOBS TILLY** 56 NED 9.15
3 2887 DE GREEF GREETJE 65 RAM 9.33 BK W50 2 A
4 3952 DHANIS CHRISTINE 64 USTA 9.87 CB W50 3
5 3771 WILLEQUET GILLIANE 64 USTA 10.57
6 9962 BRUNING JEANNEKE** 63 NED 10.59
7 3215 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS 59 ACW 10.90 BK W55 1 O
8 3679 VANDENBROECK MARTINE 60 RIWA 10.95 CB W55 2

60m W55+ vrouwen RF Time :12:21

Heat:1
1 2413 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 53 STAX 9.46 BK W60 1 O
2 3182 DE ROOCK LIEVE 51 DAC 9.92 BK W60 2 V
3 3123 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE 48 OEH 10.80 BK W65 1 V
4 9992 LA POSTA VERA** 55 FRA 10.83
5 3332 VAN DER VORST RIA 48 ACA 11.63 BK W65 2 L
6 2729 PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 12.07 BK W65 3

hinkstap masters vrouwen Time :12:57

Heat:1
1 3720 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE 75 DAMP 10.33 BK W40 1
2 3067 FEIPEL VERONIQUE 67 DAC 10.06 BK W45 1 Vv
3 3494 VANHECKE KAREN 75 AVLO 9.99 BK W40 2 O
4 3375 BOTTIN HILDE 64 DCLA 9.46 BK W50 1 Vv
5 2975 KONINCKX XENIA 78 LIER 9.35 BK W35 1 A
6 2895 SAMBAER LIEVE 64 AVR 7.77 BK W50 2 W

kogel M35 M40 M45 mannen Time :14:29

Heat:1
1 4500 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 15.11 BK M35 1 O
2 6963 GUILLAUME ALAIN 76 BBS 14.92 CB M40 1
3 6395 DE GEYTER OLIVIER 73 USTA 13.25 CB M40 2
4 4706 DE WYNGAERT WALTER 70 ROBA 12.33 BK M45 1 V
5 5872 COOMANS RAF 72 DAC 12.01 BK M40 3 V
6 5202 GULDENTOPS WIM 76 LYRA 11.72 BK M35 2 A
7 6669 BENIOUCEF KARIM 77 CSF 11.50 CB M35 3
8 6695 LAMBERT JOHN 80 RESC 11.39
9 4515 MORRET MICHAEL 69 LEBB 11.33 BK M45 2 O
10 4152 GHOOS KRIS 73 LOOTI 11.06 L
11 4648 LUCAS STEVEN 69 ASVO 10.59 BK M45 3
12 4504 UYTTENHOVE DAVY 80 VS 10.53
13 4120 LEFEVRE SERGE 66 RCT 10.16
14 5086 BAEKE PATRICK 70 ACME 10.01
15 4950 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN 66 LEBB 9.50
16 9952 VERHEUL RON** 73 NED 8.86
17 6502 MULLER CYRILLE 70 RCAS 7.67
18 3913 GOOSSENS KOEN 66 OLSE 7.56 A
ver masters vrouwen Time :14:37
Heat:1
1 4045 HENNART SANDRINE 72 USTA 4.93 CB W40 1
2 9996 ENGELS-WISSE ANGOLIE** 76 NED 4.81
3 2460 VAN HUL ISABEL 73 ACW 4.71 BK W40 2 O
4 9997 ZERBIB-JASPERSE DAPHNE** 74 NED 4.69
5 3956 BONVIN-DRAPS NATHALIE 80 RESC 4.62 CB W35 1
6 3720 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE 75 DAMP 4.44 CB W40 3
7 3261 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH 71 LOOI 4.05 L
8 2433 VANHELLEMONT ANNA 64 DCLA 3.94 BK W50 1 Vv
9 2789 ERVYN HILDE 63 AZW 3.84 BK W50 2 W
10 3046 DE VUSSER MARTINE 67 VS 3.75 BK W45 1 O
11 2733 CAMMAERTS AN 68 ABES 3.71 BK W45 2 A
12 3022 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE 71 ASVO 3.64
13 4033 SAIDI LADIA 77 RCB 3.60 CB W35 2
14 3835 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO 3.46 CB W60 1
15 9962 BRUNING JEANNEKE** 63 NED 3.31
16 3044 OPLINUS KRISTIEN 55 FLAC 3.30 BK W60 2 W
17 3870 MISONNE MARIE-CHRISTINE 68 ACLE 3.29 CB W45 3
18 4162 FONZé STéPHANIE 78 ARCH 3.19 CB W35 3
19 3679 VANDENBROECK MARTINE 60 RIWA 3.03 CB W55 1
800m M35 M40 mannen RF Time :13:52
Heat:1
1 4250 DE RIDDER KOEN 79 FLAC 2:01.96 BK M35 1 W
2 4368 DE BOCK MAARTEN 79 RCG 2:02.22 BK M35 2 O
3 5011 MONDELAERS KEVIN 80 LOOTI 2:08.29 BK M35 3 L
4 5377 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM 76 VS 2:10.45
5 3726 ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS 77 FLAC 2:11.24
6 4670 RONDAS TOM 79 ABES 2:12.12 A
7 6545 DUTRIFOY JEAN-BAPTISTE 76 UAC 2:18.40
8 5893 VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE 79 ACA 2:20.06
9 4889 VANINGELGEM CHRISTOPH 79 VMOL 2:20.58
10 3802 JANS REMBERT 78 RCG 2:22.06
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800m M35 M40 mannen RF Time :13:52

Heat:2
1 5511 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER 74 AVMO 2:03.27 BK M40 1 W
2 6134 HSAINE JAWAD® 75 CSF 2:03.01
3 4366 LOVERIE EMMANUEL 74 DUFF 2:06.88 BK M40 2 A
4 3848 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE 74 AVMO 2:10.29 BK M40 3
5 5282 VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN 75 RIEM 2:10.43 o
6 6467 MELIN CHRISTOPHE 75 HUY 2:14.46
7 4155 NEIRINCK GERT 74 AVT 2:16.86 L
8 6184 MATHURIN BERTRAND 71 UAC 2:17.92
9 4091 VANDEVELDE DANY 71 STAX 2:22.28
10 4715 REENAERS MICHEL 71 ACA 2:46.03
800m M45 M50 mannen RF Time :13:54
Heat:1
1 9993 VAN GILS MARC** 67 NED 2:08.04
2 4362 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA 2:10.40 BK M45 1 V
3 6276 COLLIN DIDIER 67 UAC 2:11.09 CB M45 2
4 5148 ENGELEN GERT 68 ACHL 2:15.32 BK M45 3 A
5 4376 WILLEMS PETER 70 ROBA 2:15.84
6 6181 GOBERT BENOIT 67 UAC 2:16.84
7 5211 VRANKEN WIM 68 BVAC 2:17.96
8 4992 VAN VLASSELAER BENNY 67 ROBA 2:18.47
9 6696 CARON SERGE® 66 CSF 2:20.96
10 4226 HABEX CARLO 69 AVT 2:28.12 L
800m M45 M50 mannen RF Time :13:54
Heat:2
1 3530 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 2:16.70 BK M50 1 Vv
2 3744 BORMS MARK 65 WIBO 2:17.39 BK M50 2 A
3 3734 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA 2:17.48 BK M50 3 O
4 4548 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK 63 ROBA 2:17.91
5 4417 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE 65 AVMO 2:18.55 W
6 4629 HUWEL WIM 63 ASVO 2:20.49
7 3764 ROESBEKE RUDY 64 FLAC 2:21.33
8 6431 GREK VINCENT 64 CABW 2:24.11
9 9955 EIJKENBOOM RON** 61 NED 2:26.32
10 6542 BROHET ALAIN 63 ARCH 2:56.59
5255 STORMS ALEX 63 ROBA DNF
5555 MARIANI RENZO 65 ACHL DNF
800m M55+ mannen RF Time :14:10
Heat:1
1 9976 SPANGENBERG STAN** 59 NED 2:22.01
2 6193 MANDELIER ERIC 60 CRAC 2:24.71 CB M55 1
3 5131 GROENINCKX MARC 57 DCLA 2:34.98 BK M55 2 Vv
4 5054 DE COCK PATRICK 60 VOLH 2:35.60 BK M55 3 O
5 5547 QUERTON DANNY 58 OEH 2:38.75
6 6458 PIGNOLET LUC 56 ARCH 2:41.53
7 6119 PILLEZ ALAIN 56 CRAC 2:44.18
8 4573 BUSSCHODTS RENE 57 AVZK 3:34.40 A
800m M55+ mannen RF Time :14:10
Heat:2
1 4490 HERINCKX JOS 53 GRIM 2:30.19 BK M60 1 V
2 4530 SMEETS JAN 53 BREE 2:31.86 BK M60 2 L
3 4517 BEQUE JOZEF 54 LEBB 2:36.25 BK M60 3 O
4 5460 PELGRIMS EDOUARD 55 ACA 2:36.65
5 6476 FRANCOIS MARC 54 USBW 2:37.11
6 4382 VANHERCK JEAN 55 LYRA 2:38.02 A
7 3796 DE BOIS ROLAND 54 RCG 3:00.66
800m M55+ mannen RF Time :14:10
Heat:3
1 9995 SMEETS HANS** 47 NED 2:26.20
2 3984 LEYSEELE ERIK 48 BEHO 2:43.84 BK M65 1 W
3 5053 CLAESSENS JOZEF 49 VOLH 2:45.47 BK M65 2 O
4 4712 VAN NOTEN OMER 47 ROBA 3:03.10 BK M65 3 V
5 4853 VAN DE VELDE JEAN 46 DAC 3:06.20 BK M70 1 Vv
6 3645 TELIER GASTON 44 DEIN 3:10.78 BK M70 2 O
7 6519 BOVY DANIEL 46 CABW 3:21.08 CB M70 3
8 4820 BRASSINE CHARLES 41 SPVI 3:43.68 BK M75 1 V
5569 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE 43 ACW DNF
800m W35 W40 vrouwen RF Time :14:13
Heat:1
1 2527 DENDONCKER VEERLE 80 KAAG 2:29.98 BK W35 1 O
2 2791 RYNGAERT MAAIKE 79 AZW 2:33.42 KB W35 2 W
3 3890 TERWAGNE DOMINIQUE 76 OCAN 2:35.25 CB W35 3
4 3770 BILLE SABRINA 77 USTA 3:24.31
800m W35 W40 vrouwen RF Time :14:13
Heat:2
1 2734 LUYCKX TILLY 76 ABES 2:29.09 BK W40 1 A
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2 2402 TIJSKENS SUZY 76 SACN 2:31.00 BK W40 2 L
3 3043 TIETZ CORNELIA 71 BAV 2:34.44 BK W40 3 Vv
4 3807 HENKINBRANT PASCALE 74 SMAC 2:57.11
5 2686 SLENDERS KRISTIENE 72 SACN 3:01.96
2996 MEYNEN CINDY 74 AVT DNF
800m W45 W50 vrouwen RF Time :14:39
Heat:1
1 2910 VERBEKE INGRID 71 VS 2:31.07 BK w45 1 O
2 3091 PALMANS LIEVE 68 SACN 2:33.49 BK W45 2 L
3 3477 VAN LOOY KRISTEL 69 ROBA 2:42.16 BK W45 3 Vv
4 3425 LAUWERS HILDE 68 KAAG 3:30.00
800m W45 W50 vrouwen RF Time :14:39
Heat:2
1 2908 HILLEWAERE NELE 64 VS 2:33.37 BK W50 1 O
2 3660 BOURGEAT CATHERINE® 62 CSF 2:53.80
3 3268 BALDUCK NADINE 61 MAC 2:58.14
4 2537 DEVOS AN 65 FLAC 3:13.30 BK W50 2 W
5 2404 PINXTEN MARINA 58 SACN 3:56.89 BK W55 1 L
800m W55+ vrouwen RF Time :14:40
Heat:1
1 3835 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO 3:07.09 CB W60 1
2 2708 DE WAELE CHARLINE 52 KAAG 3:08.60 BK W60 2 O
3 2533 HENDRIKX FRIEDA 53 SACN 3:09.44 BK W60 3 L
4 3166 LAUS CLAIRETTE 54 OEH 3:13.37 \Y%
5 3676 JOANNES CLAIRE 46 DAMP 3:26.92 CB W65 1

hoog M35 M40 M45 mannen Time :14:42

Heat:1
1 4578 VANDER AVERT DIRK 72 KAPE 1.80 BK M40 1 A
2 7076 VAN DE VELDE FRANK 79 RESC 1.80 CB M35 1
3 4249 CARLY JAN 78 FLAC 1.75 CB M35 2 W
4 7071 GHUYS DIMITRI 68 USBW 1.65 CB M45 1
4 3797 DE BOIS WIM 77 RCG 1.65 BK W35 3 O
6 5455 RISKé GUY 70 MACW 1.60 BK M45 2 W
7 7077 MARTIN GILLES 71 CSF 1.55 CB M45 3
8 9957 VAN RIEL JEROEN** 70 NED 1.45
polsstok M35 M40 M45 mannen Time :17:33
Heat:1
1 9969 RITTE WOLFGANG** 53 GER 3.90
2 4504 UYTTENHOVE DAVY 80 VS 3.80 BK M35 1 O
3 6841 BAYARD JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 78 DAMP 3.80 CB M35 2
4 6690 MARLIER SEBASTIEN 80 SMAC 3.70 CB M35 3
5 3698 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC 3.70 BK M40 1 A
6 6274 DESCAMPS THIERRY 72 USBW 3.60 CB M40 2
7 6203 CHANET MICHEL 60 FCHA 3.30 CB M55 1
8 6540 WINGERS SERGE 79 CSF 3.20
9 4726 GEENENS DIETER 68 ASVO 3.10 BK M45 1 O
10 6410 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL 64 HF 3.00 CB M50 1
11 4152 GHOOS KRIS 73 LOOI 3.00 BK M40 3 L
12 9974 FLORUSSE KO** 50 NED 2.80
13 9999 GNOTH SIEGBERT** 40 GER 2.70
14 5554 DE BORGER GEERT 59 AVLO 2.60 BK M55 2 O
14 4870 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW 2.60 BK M55 3 W
16 6573 DUROISIN MICHAEL 70 RIWA 2.60 CB M45 2
17 6641 DE CAPITANI EMILIO® 46 CSF 2.50
18 3724 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 2.10 BK M50 2 O
19 3653 SYMONS EMIEL 41 LOOI 1.80
19 5895 DE CRAENE PATRICK 63 AVMO 1.80 BK M50 3 W
21 5657 STERCKX LEONARD 36 BVAC 1.40 BK M75 1 A
9975 LANGELAND WILLEM** 00 NED NM
9958 VAN RIJSWIJK RONALD** 70 NED NM
9963 NOORDERMEER SVEN** 74 NED NM
ver M35 M40 M45 mannen Time :16:36
Heat:1
1 9981 PRINSEN DENNIS** 73 NED 6.65
2 4249 CARLY JAN 78 FLAC 6.22 BK M35 1 W
3 5723 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 6.13 BK M35 2 V
4 7038 CHOISEZ FREDERIC 74 CABW 5.84 CB M40 1
5 6592 ACKAERT NOEL 73 HUY 5.70 CB M40 2
6 6884 GELISE LAURENT 80 RFCL 5.66 CB M35 3
7 9963 NOORDERMEER SVEN** 74 NED 5.55
8 4172 LESTIENNE DRIES 78 RIEM 5.44 0]
9 6488 QUERTON MICHAEL 77 ACLE 5.35
10 5386 RIJDANT PASCAL 69 ACG 5.34 BK M45 1 O
11 5455 RISKé GUY 70 MACW 5.31 BK M45 2 W
12 6805 WEINBRENNER DANIEL 68 HF 5.05 CB M45 3
13 4465 COENE RONNY 70 KAAG 4.98
14 4155 NEIRINCK GERT 74 AVT 4.95 BK M40 3 L
15 6466 THIRION EMMANUEL 76 HUY 4.84
16 6628 HERMAN ERIC 69 DAMP 4.80
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17 4858 BEYENS FRANK 70 DAC 4.77 \%
18 6605 CHANTRY FRANcCOIS 71 CABW 4.73
19 6545 DUTRIFOY JEAN-BAPTISTE 76 UAC 4.65
20 7077 MARTIN GILLES 71 CSF 4.44
21 9994 VAN DEN BOS IVAR** 74 NED 4.30
22 6818 LEPOUTRE STEPHANE 74 ACLE 4.00
23 4715 REENAERS MICHEL 71 ACA 3.79
200m M35 M40 mannen RF Time :15:15
Heat:1
1 4948 GEVAERT NIKO 78 AZW 25.15 W
2 7076 VAN DE VELDE FRANK 79 RESC 25.40
3 9953 MOLENKAMP DENNIS** 77 NED 25.81
4 5804 DEBOES FREDERIK 80 DCLA 26.46 \Y%
5 5520 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN ROEL 78 AVKA 29.55
200m M35 M40 mannen RF Time :15:15
Heat:2
1 5206 PROVO TOM 78 LYRA 22.71 BK M35 1 A
2 4728 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE 78 ASVO 23.79 BK M35 2 O
3 5630 BOGAERT SAM 80 ACW 24.00 BK M35 3
4 9966 O'DRISCOLL RODNEY** 77 NED 25.13
5 6488 QUERTON MICHAEL 77 ACLE 26.31
200m M35 M40 mannen RF Time :15:15
Heat:3
1 4386 VERSTRAETE KURT 72 AVR 27.81
2 9965 THOMAS OWEN** 71 NED 27.85
3 3982 LEYSEELE KURT 75 BEHO 28.07
4 6818 LEPOUTRE STEPHANE 74 ACLE 29.84
200m M35 M40 mannen RF Time :15:15
Heat:4
1 9994 VAN DEN BOS IVAR** 74 NED 26.66
2 4675 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 26.67 W
3 3592 HOREMANS GERD 73 VMOL 26.74 A
4 5121 PUNGA DAVID 73 DCLA 26.87
5 4149 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM 71 ZWAT 27.26
200m M35 M40 mannen RF Time :15:15
Heat:5
1 3679 VERVYNCK LUC 71 DEIN 23.85 BK M40 1 O
2 6629 BERCKMANS GILLES 76 RIWA 25.36 CB M40 2
3 9967 TIJL RENE** 73 NED 25.77
4 6525 ROMEDENNE PIERRE 76 ARCH 26.11 CB M40 3
5 4390 TEUGELS GEERT 74 VAC 26.28 \%
200m M45 M50 mannen RF Time :15:26
Heat:1
1 5373 GOOSSENS ALAIN 71 AVLO 25.76
2 4115 VERELST WIM 68 AVZK 27.33 A
3 6210 VERRIEZ STEPHANE 70 RESC 27.99
4 5294 VANHULLE FRANK 69 AVKA 28.01
4292 CHERLET MARC 68 RCG DNF
200m M45 M50 mannen RF Time :15:26
Heat:2
1 4832 DAWYNDT FRANK 70 MACW 24.69 BK M45 1 W
2 4770 DE BACKER TOM 68 AVLO 25.01 BK M45 2 O
3 4918 DEGIETER JOHNNY 66 VITA 25.061 BK M45 3
4 5163 BEIRNAERT ANDY 69 AVLO 26.09
5 6862 FELLEMANS EMMANUEL 70 RESC 26.21
6 6486 BOGAERT FRANCIS 68 UAC 26.40
200m M45 M50 mannen RF Time :15:26
Heat:3
1 9956 DE HAAS MARTIEN** 65 NED 25.83
2 3531 TORFS BERT 64 DCLA 27.38
3 6682 CEUPPENS STEFAAN 63 RCB 27.49
4 6374 SCHOONEN LAURENT 65 RESC 28.22
5 6744 TAINTENIER ERIC 65 RCB 28.77
200m M45 M50 mannen RF Time :15:26
Heat:4
1 5403 STEIJVERS PETER 61 ACME 25.20 BK M50 1 O
2 5695 HEYLEN RONALD 62 BRAB 26.11 BK M50 2 A
3 3838 LAUREYS DIDIER 64 AVMO 26.14 BK M50 3 W
4 4983 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL 61 VAC 27.01 \Y%
5 5672 VAN LOOY PATRICK 65 BRAB 27.32
4777 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO DNF
200m M55+ mannen RF Time :15:34
Heat:1
1 5567 JACOBS DIRK 58 LOOI 25.64 BK M55 1 L
2 6901 MANIQUET RUDI 61 RESC 27.28 CB M55 2
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11 4734 VANDERMEULEN DINO 65 ASVO 9.26
12 5416 PAERMENTIER GUY 58 VAC 7.91 BK M55 3

hoog masters vrouwen Time :16:23

Heat:1
1 9984 VAN BERKEL LINDA** 69 NED 1.48
2 2402 TIJSKENS SUZY 76 SACN 1.42 BK W40 1 L
3 2553 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA 75 RCG 1.42 BK W40 2 O
4 3993 DENISTY DANIeLE 66 WS 1.36 CB w45 1
5 2433 VANHELLEMONT ANNA 64 DCLA 1.33 BK W50 1 Vv
6 9954 HEIJNS MONIQUE** 78 NED 1.30
7 2733 CAMMAERTS AN 68 ABES 1.24 BK W45 2 A
8 3870 MISONNE MARIE-CHRISTINE 68 ACLE 1.21 CB W45 3
9 2503 DHONT VALERIE 79 DEIN 1.18 BK W35 1 O
10 2834 DE MUNCK ERLINDE 58 AZW 1.12 BK W55 1 W
11 3016 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO 1.06 BK W50 2 O
12 3393 AVAU MAGDA 54 OEH 1.06 BK W60 1 V

9997 ZERBIB-JASPERSE DAPHNE** 74 NED NM

kogel M60 M65 mannen Time :16:51

Heat:1
1 5160 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED 51 RIEM 11.41 BK M60 1 O
2 4590 BOBBAERS GEORGES 56 ATLA 10.99 BK M60 2 L
3 5873 VANDEKERCKHOVE ERWIN 56 ASVO 10.58 BK M60 3 O
4 5418 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BVAC 10.41 BK M65 1 A
5 5584 LUTZ THEODORE 48 ACW 9.28 BK M65 2 O
6 3939 DORME WILLY 50 FLAC 9.12 BK M65 3 W
7 6312 STREIGNARD JEAN-MARIE 55 ROCA 8.90
8 3593 OOMS GERARD 49 VMOL 8.71
9 5238 BIETS HUGO 52 ACA 8.62
10 4991 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP 8.52 \Y%
11 5781 WYLLEMAN MARC 48 STAX 8.47
12 3940 HOLLEBEKE PATRICK 55 FLAC 7.27 W

ver M50+ mannen Time :18:20

Heat:1
1 9951 SAVIARD LAURENT** 64 FRA 5.62
2 6239 ANDRE CHRISTIAN 65 RIWA 5.28 CB M50 1
3 5341 BERVOETS RONNY 65 LOOI 4.83 BK M50 2 L
4 5295 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS 64 AVKA 4.77 BK M50 3 A
5 5685 DE GEEST ANDREAS 59 LOOI 4.54 BK M55 1 L
6 4565 VAN DE VREKEN LUC 64 AVKA 4.20
7 5864 BUELENS MARC 55 DCLA 4.11 BK M60 1 V
8 4382 VANHERCK JEAN 55 LYRA 3.92 BK M60 2 A
9 4323 BOSMANS FREDDY 59 ROBA 3.85 BK M55 2 Vv
10 4935 CORTVRINDT JOHAN 65 RAM 3.66
11 4161 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF 55 VMOL 3.53 BK M60 3
12 4732 DE ROCKER ERIC 53 OB 3.51 W
13 5130 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 42 OB 3.50 BK M70 1 W
14 4895 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 37 OEH 3.01 BK M75 1 V
15 5064 FLORIN PAUL 47 VOLH 2.92 BK M65 1 O
16 4634 LENOIR HENRI 32 OEH 2.88 BK M80 1 V
17 3645 TELIER GASTON 44 DEIN 2.72 BK M70 2 O
18 5357 ELSEN ROGER 44 LOOI 2.67 BK M70 3 L
19 4324 DE COSTER WILFRIED 43 ROBA 1.55 v

6489 HENRY PAUL® 51 CSDY NM

1500m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :17:37

Heat:1
1 5188 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DAC 4:19.20 BK M35 1 V
2 4422 HENDRICKX PIETER 80 ARAC 4:20.94 BK M35 2 A
3 3718 LAZOU MATHIEU 79 KAAG 4:22.06 BK M35 3 O
4 4688 JACOBS STIJN 77 ACHL 4:30.59
5 4911 BEETZ JOERI** 79 OB 4:31.49 W
6 4173 MOENS DAVID 79 RIEM 4:37.86
7 5185 VERNIERS STEVEN 77 RIEM 4:38.34
8 6277 CASAERT BERTRAND 77 UAC 4:45.33

1500m M35 M40 M45 mannen RF Time :17:37

Heat:2
1 3747 HELLINX DAVID 68 WIBO 4:09.70 BK M45 1 A
2 4366 LOVERIE EMMANUEL 74 DUFF 4:12.99 BK M40 A 1
3 4413 KLUSKENS JOHN 70 LAT 4:16.064 BK M45 2 O
4 6865 MOURMAUX LAURENT 73 UAC 4:17.54 CB M40 2
5 9947 NAEYE XAVIER** 71 FRA 4:27.73
6 4362 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA 4:31.35 BK M45 3 V
7 4735 GOETHALS JURGEN 72 ASVO 4:32.12 BK M40 3 O
8 6278 DUTRIFOY ALEXANDRE 73 UAC 4:32.76
9 3804 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 RCG 4:35.11
10 4851 FILLEE RONNY 71 AVT 4:36.09 L
11 4226 HABEX CARLO 69 AVT 5:05.48 L
12 3636 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 5:07.26
13 6280 VOYEUX DAVID 72 UAC 5:07.67

1500m M50+ mannen RF Time :17:44
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Heat:1

3530
5177
3681
3744
4548
6194
4774
4418
5255
6431
5157
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NEEFS MARC
VANDEBOSCH PATRICK
SCHOONACKERS DIRK
BORMS MARK

VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK
WOZNY ERIC
DELLAERT LUC
LANNOO DIRK

STORMS ALEX

GREK VINCENT

HAES LUC

1500m M50+ mannen RF Time :17:44

Heat:2
4379
3680
4530
5054
3789
4982
4959
3631
4991

0 5635
6722

O oo Jo b W

VAN CAUTEREN TOON
HEYDE LUCIEN
SMEETS JAN

DE COCK PATRICK
EVANGELISTI CARLO
VERBEEK PAUL
BECUE JOHAN
MICHIELS STEIN
LOGIST YVES
VANBUGGENHOUT LUC
DUBOIS JACQUES

1500m M50+ mannen RF Time :17:44

Heat:3

3984
6911
5053
4582
4712
4963
3831
3712
5569

O o0 ~Joy U WN -

LEYSEELE ERIK
EBERTZHEIM ALAIN
CLAESSENS JOZEF

VAN ASSCHE PIERRE
VAN NOTEN OMER

GEENS LOUIS

JANSSENS HERMAN

VAN HESSCHE MARCEL
UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE

1500m W35 W40 W45 vrouwen RF Time :17:53

Heat:1
2527
3718
3457
3480
2791
2526
2460
2596
2502

0 2686
3997
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DENDONCKER VEERLE
DETIENNE SOPHIE
AMELOOT SYLVIE
VAN MAELE HEIDI
RYNGAERT MAAIKE
VANHESSCHE HILDE
VAN HUL ISABEL
DROUARD SANDY
HINDRYCKX HILDE
SLENDERS KRISTIENE
VANSTEENE DAISY

1500m W35 W40 W45 vrouwen RF Time :17:53

Heat:2

3091
3233
2967
3225
2979
2741
3170
3786
2615
2559
2574

PP wWOWwoww-Jo0d WN -
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1500m W50+ vrouwen RF
Heat:1

3647
2708
3268
4134
3045
2404
3393

~N oUW N

kogel M70+ mannen Time
Heat:1

9980
4722
5866
5357
3654

s W N
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PALMANS LIEVE

VAN HOOYDONCK ELS
DEBAETS CORINNE
WYNANT HILDE
STERKEN RENATA
ROOMS ANN
BONGAERTS PATRICIA
HUSTINGS MARTINE
JOCHEMS CARINE
INGHELBRECHT ELS
GEEROLF CHRISTA

Time :17:54

JUSTIN DANIELLE

DE WAELE CHARLINE
BALDUCK NADINE
WALRAVENS LéA
BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE
PINXTEN MARINA
AVAU MAGDA

:17:25

HERMANNS AXEL**
DE MUYNCK GABRIEL
VERDONCK PETRUS
ELSEN ROGER
BYLOOS FRANS
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74
79
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79
71
73
74
76
72
74

52
52
61
53
52
58
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DCLA
ADD

ACME
WIBO
ROBA
CRAC
RIEM
AVMO
ROBA
CABW
RIEM

RCG

ACME
BREE
VOLH
BVAC
BERT
MACW
SPBO
ACP

LEBB
CABW

BEHO
ACLO
VOLH
SPBO
ROBA
MAC
GRIM
ZA
ACW

KAAG
CABW
MACW
VAC
AZW
KAAG
ACW
ACHL
AVR
SACN
ACLO

SACN
ESAK
DCLA
LOND
AVT

HAMM
BVAC
WACO
OLSE
HCO

AVMO

RFCL
KAAG
MAC
CABW
VS
SACN
OEH

GER
BAV
BRAB
LOOI
LOOTI
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:33.
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142,
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:17.
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12.96
11.56
11.52
9.93
8.03

34
85
16
82
88
86
77
94
31

90

.24
.87
.04
.41
.84
.41
.80
.17
.31
.54
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BK M50 1 V
BK M50 2 L
BK M50 3 O
A

W

BK M55 1 O
BK M55 2
BK M60 1 L
BK M55 3

A

BK M60 2 V
W

BK M60 3 A
BK M65 1 W
CB M65 2
BK M65 3 O
BK M70 1 A
v

BK M70 2 V
BK M75 1 V
BK M75 3 O
BK W35 1 O
CB W40 1
BK M35 2 W
BK M35 3 V
BK W40 2 O
BK W40 3

A

L

BK W45 1 L
BK W45 2 A
BK W50 1 V
BK W45 3 V
BK W50 2 L
BK W50 3 O
W

CB W60 1
BK W60 2 O
BK W55 1 V
CB W60 3
BK W55 2 L
v

BK M70 1
BK M80 1 A
BK M70 2 L
BK M75 1 L





